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WCEM, EXAMINATION CELL

Date: 05/11/2025

End Semester Examination (ESE) Winter-2025
Timetable for Master of Business Administration (MBA) Third Semester
Time: 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM

Date Day Elective | Specialization Course Code Course Name
16-12-25 | Tuesday s . PGMBASM303T | Sirategic
Management
18-12-25 | Thursday PGMBAHR301T | - Strategic Talent
Human Management
1 Resource II. Efficiency and
20-12-25 | Saturday Management | PGMBAHR302T | Effectiveness
Measurement
L. Sales Operations
23-12-25 | Tuesday : PGMBAMM301T | and Distribution
Marketing
’ Menngeent Eeg;ﬁi Branding
26-12-25 | Friday PGMBAMM302T and Social Media
I. Asset Management
209-12-25 | Monday PGMBAFM301T | and investment
3 Financial analysis
Management II. Risk Management
31-12-25 | Wednesday PGMBAFM302T | with financial
Derivatives
. 1. Foundation of
02-01-26 | Friday PGMBAPM301T :
. Project Management
Project
% Management II. Strategic Project
05-01-26 | Monday 2 PGMBAPM302T | - Ol c8le Frojec
Management
I. Start-Up and
07-01-26 | Wednesday S T PGMBAED301T Business Plnfiig
09-01-26 | Friday Dovelopment. | paninaEDsozy | L Sustmable.
Entrepreneurship
I. Executive Data
12-01-26 | Monday Business PGMBABA301T | Visualization for
6 Analysis and Managers
14-01-26 | Wednesday Data Science | pGMBABA302T | IL. Data Mining
Copy to:
1. Director
2. MBA HoD
3. Examination Centre
4. Office
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